
U13 GIRLS 2022 SCORES & STANDINGS 

        U13-Girls         

Pos TEAM P W D L F A GD Pts 

1 

Kawartha Orthodontics 
League Champions 12 7 1 4 32 19 13 27 

2 Dairy Queen 12 6 3 3 34 29 5 27 

3 BMS Sanitation and Safety  12 3 3 6 28 29 -1 21 

4 Keith Eggleton Aluminum 12 4 1 7 20 37 -17 21 

 

Week #1 

Monday May 30  

Dairy Queen 5 vs. 3 Kawartha Orthodontics 

Wednesday June 1 

BMS Sanitation and Safety Inc. 3 vs. 1 Keith Eggleton Aluminum 

Week #2 

Monday June 6  

Keith Eggleton Aluminum 1 vs. 3 Dairy Queen 

Wednesday June 8 

Kawartha Orthodontics 2 vs. 1 BMS Sanitation and Safety Inc. 

Week #3 

Monday June 13  

Dairy Queen 6 vs. 3 BMS Sanitation and Safety Inc. 

Wednesday June 15 

Keith Eggleton Aluminum 1 vs. 3 Kawartha Orthodontics 

Week #4 

Monday June 20  

Kawartha Orthodontics 2 vs. 1 Dairy Queen 



Wednesday June 22 

Keith Eggleton Aluminum 3 vs. 2 BMS Sanitation and Safety Inc. 

Week #5 

Monday June 27  

Keith Eggleton Aluminum 2 vs. 6 Dairy Queen 

Wednesday June 29 

Kawartha Orthodontics 2 vs. 3 BMS Sanitation and Safety Inc. 

Week #6 

Monday July 4  

Keith Eggleton Aluminum 0 vs. 4 Kawartha Orthodontics 

Wednesday July 6 

BMS Sanitation and Safety Inc. 2 vs. 2 Dairy Queen 

Week #7 

Monday July 11  

Dairy Queen 5 vs. 1 Kawartha Orthodontics 

Wednesday June 13 

Keith Eggleton Aluminum 3 vs. 8 BMS Sanitation and Safety Inc. 

Week #8 

Monday July 18  

Keith Eggleton Aluminum 2 vs. 2 Dairy Queen 

Wednesday July 20 

BMS Sanitation and Safety Inc. 1 vs. 2 Kawartha Orthodontics 

Week #9 

Monday July 25  

Kawartha Orthodontics 2 vs. 0 Keith Eggleton Aluminum 



Wednesday July 27 

Dairy Queen 3 vs. 1 BMS Sanitation and Safety Inc. 

Week #10 

Monday August 1  

Keith Eggleton Aluminum 4 vs. 3 BMS Sanitation and Safety Inc. 

Wednesday August 3 

Kawartha Orthodontics 10 vs. 0 Dairy Queen 

Week # 11 

Monday August 8  

Kawartha Orthodontics 1 vs. 1 BMS Sanitation and Safety Inc. 

Wednesday August 10 

Dairy Queen 1 vs. 2 Keith Eggleton Aluminum 

Week # 12 

Monday August 15 

Keith Eggleton Aluminum 1 vs. 0 Kawartha Orthodontics 

Wednesday August 17 

BMS Sanitation and Safety Inc. 0 vs. 0 Dairy Queen 


